
FRIDAY, JANUARY 5TH, NOON 
JUNIOR MAINE ANGUS FEMALES, OPEN MAINE ANGUS FEMALES, 
JUNIOR MAINETAINER FEMALES, OPEN MAINETAINER FEMALES

JIM NORICK ARENA 



Placing Back # Reg Name DOB Sire Name Owner

 40000 546163 KMEM MAKE A WISH 6/13/2023 KMEM PHIL 230J KATE SHERRILL PAWNEE OK
 40001 543900 CWJ LOVEABLE OKIE 1L 5/29/2023 WLTR RECOLLECTION 1501 ET CABER JOHNSON CLINTON OK
 40002 545251 PKL LEIGHTON 839L ET 5/11/2023 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET PARKER LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40003 545470 MKL GEORGIE 392L 5/10/2023 HILL VALLEY RECKONING 931 AUBREE MCCURRY HUTCHINSON KS

 40005 546950 KMEM GOOD HEARTED 185L 5/1/2023 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET HUNTER BLAKLEY OOLOGAH OK

 40006 544440 BAAL GINAS LUCKY IN VEGAS 514L 4/22/2023 RIIVVERRSSTTONE VEGASS 49H HAYLEE MCKOWN VALLEY CENTER KS
 40007 544286 TCLC PRINCESS 324L 4/18/2023 TLAC SAFETY FIRST 1913J BRAYDEE BUSSELL IDABEL OK
 40008 545693 CLA LAST CHANCE 035L 4/15/2023 S A V BRILLIANCE 8077 CHANCEE CLARK MULDROW OK
 40009 545469 MKL GIOVANNI 301L ET 4/14/2023 GATEWAY FOLLOW ME F163 AUBREE MCCURRY HUTCHINSON KS
 40010 545697 MATTOCKS MISS ELVIRA 4/10/2023 STEVENSON TURNING POINT EMILY MYERS SILOAM SPRINGS AR
 40011 546141 KMEM LOVIN THE GAME ET 4/7/2023 TJSC END GAME 61G ET CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
 40012 543438 BK LIGHTED SKY 330L 4/4/2023 BOE EPIC GRANT ROBISON OKEENE OK

 40014 545039 JABR LIZZY 302L 3/20/2023 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 AINSLEY WILLIAMS VAN ALSTYNE TX
 40016 545773 SMLM LEEZA 030L 3/14/2023 BKMT JUST A DREAM 22J ET MADDIX SMALL NEODESHA KS
 40017 546210 BMW FOREVER LADY 309L ET 3/9/2023 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET LANDON DEAN CALVELAGE FORT JENNINGS OH

 40020 544609 SIL HATTIE 3208L ET 2/8/2023 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 RYDDER HOGAN LENOX IA

 40023 539823 DKBF PCC QUEEN 215K ET 12/7/2022 DUEL ICON 802F MCKADE SUMMERS COLLINSVILLE OK
 40483 539734 BKMT KLASS ACT 2016K ET 11/5/2022 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 TRIPP LEWIS WYNNEWOOD OK

 40024 540593 MINN KAYLEE 295K ET 10/19/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 AVERY EDWARDS LAWTON OK
 40025 539722 BK KREDIT CARD 2018K 10/16/2022 BKMT HIGH SOCIETY 10H ET GRANT ROBISON OKEENE OK

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

 40026 538727 WSKY CHLOE 288K ET 6/28/2022 PVF BLACKLIST 7077 CODY OLSON NOWATA OK
 40027 539008 CRFT KELCY 232K ET 5/30/2022 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 BAYLOR DEYOE ULYSSES KS
 40028 534677 MKL GIANNI 292K ET 5/17/2022 GATEWAY FOLLOW ME F163 MOLLY MCCURRY HUTCHINSON KS

Maine Angus Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 6 - Maine Angus Fall Heifer Calves, calved October 2022

Maine Angus Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Class 7 - Maine Angus Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May - June 2022

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Junior Maine Angus Female Show

Class 1 - Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved after May 1, 2023

Class 2 - Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2023

Class 4 - Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2023

Maine Angus Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 5 - Maine Angus Winter Heifer Calves, calved November - December 2022

Class 3 - Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2023



 40030 536143 TLAC MISS MAGGIE 1913K ET 4/28/2022 BRDG MAHOGANY PRIME 904B ABBY TLACH PROLE IA
 40031 536127 JABR KRYSTAL 218K ET 4/20/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 DENTON COOK FOSS OK
 40033 536126 JABR BELLE STAR 214K ET 4/15/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 KYLER PETTIGREW YUKON OK
 40035 538971 KBSC BLACK BETTY 203K ET 4/8/2022 CRLL PRIMETIME CARLY SANDERS LEESBURG OH

 40036 532369 KMEM STYLISH ROSEMARY 61K ET 3/25/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 JULIA HARRIS STILLWATER OK
 40037 533137 ALAP RITA 201K ET 3/11/2022 PLUM CREEK PARADOX 161B CAL PRYOR WOODBINE IA
 40038 534534 EVCS KATIE GRACE 546K ET 3/8/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 TURNER LONGACRE KELLYVILLE OK
 40039 533443 SIL HATTIE 2029K ET 3/5/2022 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 RYDDER HOGAN LENOX IA

 40044 537008 NSSC ROSE TRADITIONAL LADY 20K 2/8/2022 SCC TRADITION OF 24 TUCKER SHEPARD NAPOLEON OH
 40045 533346 CMCC KOLD CHEER 237K ET 2/6/2022 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 JAYCIE PERRIER BARTLESVILLE OK
 40047 535590 KATY'S BABY ET 1/27/2022 BOE GARTH SARA SULLIVAN DUNLAP IA

Maine Angus Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Grand Champion Junior Maine Angus Heifer

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Maine Angus Heifer

Class 8 - Maine Angus Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2022

Class 9 - Maine Angus Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2022

Class 10 - Maine Angus Junior Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2022



Placing Back # Reg Name DOB Sire Name Owner

 40049 546163 KMEM MAKE A WISH 6/13/2023 KMEM PHIL 230J KATE SHERRILL PAWNEE OK
 40050 543900 CWJ LOVEABLE OKIE 1L 5/29/2023 WLTR RECOLLECTION 1501 ET CABER JOHNSON CLINTON OK
 40051 545251 PKL LEIGHTON 839L ET 5/11/2023 STAG GOOD TIMES 201 ET PARKER LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40052 545470 MKL GEORGIE 392L 5/10/2023 HILL VALLEY RECKONING 931 AUBREE MCCURRY HUTCHINSON KS

 40056 544440 BAAL GINAS LUCKY IN VEGAS 514L 4/22/2023 RIIVVERRSSTTONE VEGASS 49H HAYLEE MCKOWN VALLEY CENTER KS
 40057 544286 TCLC PRINCESS 324L 4/18/2023 TLAC SAFETY FIRST 1913J BRAYDEE BUSSELL IDABEL OK
 40058 545693 CLA LAST CHANCE 035L 4/15/2023 S A V BRILLIANCE 8077 CHANCEE CLARK MULDROW OK
 40059 545469 MKL GIOVANNI 301L ET 4/14/2023 GATEWAY FOLLOW ME F163 AUBREE MCCURRY HUTCHINSON KS
 40478 545697 MATTOCKS MISS ELVIRA 4/10/2023 STEVENSON TURNING POINT EMILY MYERS SILOAM SPRINGS AR
 40060 546141 KMEM LOVIN THE GAME ET 4/7/2023 TJSC END GAME 61G ET CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA

 40062 545039 JABR LIZZY 302L 3/20/2023 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 AINSLEY WILLIAMS VAN ALSTYNE TX
 40063 545773 SMLM LEEZA 030L 3/14/2023 BKMT JUST A DREAM 22J ET MADDIX SMALL NEODESHA KS
 40064 546210 BMW FOREVER LADY 309L ET 3/9/2023 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET LANDON DEAN CALVELAGE FORT JENNINGS OH

 40067 544609 SIL HATTIE 3208L ET 2/8/2023 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 RYDDER HOGAN LENOX IA
 40070 542986 DITTMERS PRINCESS 43 1/1/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET RUBY DITTMER MARSEILLES IL

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf 2

 40071 539823 DKBF PCC QUEEN 215K ET 12/7/2022 DUEL ICON 802F MCKADE SUMMERS COLLINSVILLE OK
 40073 539734 BKMT KLASS ACT 2016K ET 11/5/2022 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 TRIPP LEWIS WYNNEWOOD OK

 40074 540593 MINN KAYLEE 295K ET 10/19/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 AVERY EDWARDS LAWTON OK

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

 40075 538727 WSKY CHLOE 288K ET 6/28/2022 PVF BLACKLIST 7077 CODY OLSON NOWATA OK
 40076 539008 CRFT KELCY 232K ET 5/30/2022 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 BAYLOR DEYOE ULYSSES KS
 40077 534677 MKL GIANNI 292K ET 5/17/2022 GATEWAY FOLLOW ME F163 MOLLY MCCURRY HUTCHINSON KS

Maine Angus Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 15 - Maine Angus Winter Heifer Calves, calved November - December 2022

Class 16 - Maine Angus Fall Heifer Calves, calved October 2022

Maine Angus Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Class 17 - Maine Angus Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May - June 2022

Maine Angus Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 14 - Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved January - February 2023

Maine Angus Champion Junior Heifer Calf 2

Class 13 - Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2023

Class 12 - Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2023

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Open Maine Angus Female Show

Class 11 - Maine Angus Spring Heifer Calves, calved after May 1, 2023



 40079 536143 TLAC MISS MAGGIE 1913K ET 4/28/2022 BRDG MAHOGANY PRIME 904B ABBY TLACH PROLE IA
 40080 536127 JABR KRYSTAL 218K ET 4/20/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 DENTON COOK FOSS OK
 40081 536126 JABR BELLE STAR 214K ET 4/15/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 KYLER PETTIGREW YUKON OK

 40082 532369 KMEM STYLISH ROSEMARY 61K ET 3/25/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 JULIA HARRIS STILLWATER OK
 40083 533137 ALAP RITA 201K ET 3/11/2022 PLUM CREEK PARADOX 161B CAL PRYOR WOODBINE IA
 40084 534534 EVCS KATIE GRACE 546K ET 3/8/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 TURNER LONGACRE KELLYVILLE OK
 40085 533443 SIL HATTIE 2029K ET 3/5/2022 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 RYDDER HOGAN LENOX IA

 40088 537008 NSSC ROSE TRADITIONAL LADY 20K 2/8/2022 SCC TRADITION OF 24 TUCKER SHEPARD NAPOLEON OH
 40089 533346 CMCC KOLD CHEER 237K ET 2/6/2022 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 JAYCIE PERRIER BARTLESVILLE OK
 40090 535590 KATY'S BABY ET 1/27/2022 BOE GARTH SARA SULLIVAN DUNLAP IA

Reserve Grand Champion Open Maine Angus Heifer

Class 18 - Maine Angus Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2022

Class 19 - Maine Angus Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2022

Class 20 - Maine Angus Junior Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2022

Maine Angus Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Maine Angus Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Grand Champion Open Maine Angus Heifer



Placing Back # Reg. # Name DOB Sire Name Owner

 40092 544539 LWD LEXI 6/2/2023 SUGAR DADDY KIT PETTIGREW YUKON OK
 40093 546886 MISS FRISKA 5/25/2023 ZUES SUTTON STELZER OOLOGAH OK
 40094 545415 WJLC QUEENS MONEY L26K 5/21/2023 DADDYS MONEY 55Z MACI WEEMS EUSTACE TX
 40095 543627 CLA LASTING CONTROL 3021L ET 5/17/2023 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET AUSTIN RAMSEY SHAWNEE OK
 40096 542416 FEU KATIE'S ANGEL 112L 5/17/2023 BBR FX MAY WE ALL 6D JAYCIE PERRIER BARTLESVILLE OK
 40098 542850 CCMM SMILEY FACE 338L 5/3/2023 BM KNOCK KNOCK LARAMIE DUNCAN BONHAM TX
 40099 546815 JSBC MISS BANK L320 ET 5/3/2023 PVF MARVEL 9185 PARKER LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40100 546021 CFF MISS MARSHA 5/1/2023 DADDYS MONEY 55Z WYATT CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK

 40101 546465 COP MISS COLORADO 4/28/2023 DUEL ICON 802F COOPER ALDERKS CHANA IL
 40103 546026 PKL SWEET CAROLINE 836L 4/18/2023 W/C BET ON RED 481H OLIVIA JONES MCLOUD OK
 40104 546504 EWM BUTTONS 418 ET 4/18/2023 GOOD AS IT GETS ET CARSON LEHMAN MONROE IN
 40105 543807 BRUT CHEVY 21L 4/16/2023 KREM BRUT BIG OAK 9G ANDREW RAY BROOKSVILLE KY
 40107 545669 DUNK FRANNY 305L ET 4/10/2023 MTN ML MVP 23E ET AUSTIN HUNKER BELLEVUE OH
 40108 544993 AGLE GOOD LADY 63 4/10/2023 GOOD AS IT GETS ET EMILY SCHELLENBERG KINGFISHER OK
 40111 542067 HKC VALENTINE HEARTS 4/6/2023 KBSC SIMPLIFY 22C HOLDEN CATHEY WARREN AR
 40112 545686 STECK WSCC LUCY D80 21L ET 4/3/2023 GOET DRIVING 80 JACE BLAESER CHIPPEWA FALLS WI
 40113 546816 MWBC KELLY 301L 4/2/2023 NMR MATERNAL MADE CADE SMITH GRAVETTE AR

 40115 545940 BCII MISS ME 12L ET 3/24/2023 GOET DRIVING 80 RHIATA BOUZIDEN WAYNOKA OK
 40118 543254 LRCC MISS VIPER 006L ET 3/20/2023 GOOD AS IT GETS ET BREK COLANTONIO MOSCOW KS
 40119 544448 JBOY TAMMY 317L ET 3/20/2023 TJSC END GAME 61G ET BROOKLYN MATLOCK ANADARKO OK
 40162 547159 KABG LAS MENTIRAS 291L ET 3/20/2023 PRIMETIME TURNER LONGACRE KELLYVILLE OK
 40121 544527 HFC PATCHES L23 3/18/2023 CAMPBELLCO GOOD MAGIC 08F CALEB MILLER WACO TX
 40122 543457 BKMT LIGHTS OUT 329L ET 3/16/2023 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 GRADY CARTER STRATFORD OK
 40123 546406 CLA LOVE BUG 395L 3/14/2023 GOOD AS IT GETS ET CARA CUMMINS HOLLIS OK
 40124 546209 GMG 40H END GAME 27L 3/13/2023 TJSC END GAME 61G ET CARLEE CLARK MULDROW OK
 40125 544158 RJC LADY KILLER 312L ET 3/12/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET AUBREY NEAL OSGOOD IN
 40126 546516 LDSC SASHA 5L ET 3/5/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL

 40128 544153 RJC HEARTBREAKER 369L ET 2/25/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET HOUSTON FERREE SULLIVAN IN
 40129 542871 KBKC MISS OUTLAW FORCE 2/17/2023 FIRES OUTLAW 51H ET COURTNEY PROSSER CRESCENT OK
 40130 541720 BK LILLY LOVE 3407L 2/16/2023 KBSC DEION 84J LILLIAN CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK
 40132 546303 JSBC MISS BANK 2L ET 2/8/2023 PVF MARVEL 9185 CINCH DOWLING FAIR GROVE MO
 40133 542521 ECC MALIBU 311L 2/9/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET WYATT EBERSOLE KELLERTON IA

 40135 546344 DUST MISS CURIOUSITY 5L ET 1/20/2023 NMR MATERNAL MADE BAILEY MALONE GENTRY AR
 40136 542910 DUST ISABELLA ET 1/20/2023 DUEL ICON 802F EMMA GRAFFT MIDDLETOWN OH
 40137 541482 DUST MISS SNOOKI 946L ET 1/19/2023 GCC WHIZARD 125W AIRI SUE ELLIOTT PECOS TX
 40138 543277 STECK LUCY MM 322L ET 1/10/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET LEIGHTON HACKETT SAUK RAPIDS MN
 40470 546718 CLA LAST SWING 010L 1/9/2023 DUEL AINT BLUFFIN 701E CHANCEE CLARK MULDROW OK
 40139 539788 SEH MATTIE'S WOOLY BOOGER 1/2/2023 LITTLE CEDAR WORLDWIDE 1979 ET SHAWN HERTLEIN SUBIACO AR

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 25 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved January 2023

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Junior MaineTainer Female Show

Class 21 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved after May 1, 2023

Class 22 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2023

Class 23 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2023

Class 24 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2023

MaineTainer Champion Junior Heifer Calf



 40140 540880 TFRK TEQUILA ROSE 108K ET 11/16/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET KYA RHODES ADA OK
 40141 540836 KMEM FANCY WYNNIE 166K 11/4/2022 CBW WYNNE IN DOUBT LYNNLEE SURLES DILLEY TX
 40142 541128 JUBILEE 11/3/2022 PEACE OF MIND 4G GILLIAN MATHESON LITHIA FL
 40144 541005 LNGE TSSC MOMMA'S ANGEL ET 11/1/2022 BOE EPIC KATE SHERRILL PAWNEE OK

 40145 539725 CMCC KASPAR 2024K 10/21/2022 BOE EPIC MADDISON GRIFFIN KIOWA OK
 40146 541051 BWEL MISS HOT ROD 59K 10/20/2022 GAMBLES HOT ROD ELLIE HERT LIBERTY HILL TX
 40147 541391 KSP KILARNEY'S BANK 2803K 10/20/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET JAKE MYERS SILOAM SPRINGS AR

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

 40152 542953 JABR KANDICE 247K 7/12/2022 DUEL ICON 802F HAYDEN DEEDS ENID OK

 40154 533932 RKK 142K 6/3/2022 DJ WYATT F828 TEAGAN DEYOE ULYSSES KS
 40155 536096 PKL KIKI 496K 5/17/2022 CCMM FULL TILT 803F KASSIE KELLEY TAHLEQUAH OK
 40156 546311 LOGLAND MERCY 235K 5/12/2022 GOET I80 ETHAN HERTLEIN SUBIACO AR

MaineTainer Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

 40160 532028 GVF MISS SASHA 237K 4/26/2022 HETN NO WORRIES 138Z ALEXIS WRIGHT PHILIPPI WV
 40473 535613 RFR MISS CHILL 209K ET 4/22/2022 NMR MATERNAL MADE AVA THOMASON HARRISON AR
 40163 533300 BK KARAOKE KID 232K 4/10/2022 BOE EPIC MADDISON GRIFFIN KIOWA OK
 40164 533751 MFA DADDY'S GIRL 6K ET 4/3/2022 DADDYS MONEY 55Z ELLIE HERT LIBERTY HILL TX
 40165 533956 JST BHAD BHABIE 402K ET 4/2/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 JENNA SETCHELL OTTAWA IL

 40166 535595 GLH JOSIE 281K 3/26/2022 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET GRACE RAHMANN UPLAND NE
 40167 536731 SIMN 213K 3/25/2022 BBR FX MAY WE ALL 6D BRENNA WILKINS BENNETT IA
 40169 536058 BMW FRYE LUCY 318K ET 3/18/2022 DUAL THREAT 305A MAX KREMPASKY SOUTH CHARLESTON OH
 40170 539526 BANKIN ON CRYSTAL 3/15/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET KIMBERLY HOLLAND TECUMSEH OK
Class 32 - MaineTainer Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2022

 40172 536482 LDSC STELLA 152K 2/25/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL
 40174 535459 GCC LAST LOOK 2403K ET 2/5/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KENNEDY LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40176 531423 KABG MAZY 275K ET 1/25/2022 CRLL PRIMETIME GREYSON BELCHER BLAKESBURG IA
 40178 536168 KABG KISMET 265K ET 1/10/2022 CRLL PRIMETIME GREYSON BELCHER BLAKESBURG IA

MaineTainer Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Grand Champion Junior MaineTainer Heifer

Reserve Grand Champion Junior MaineTainer Heifer

Class 27 - MaineTainer Fall Heifer Calves, calved October 2022

MaineTainer Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Class 28 - MaineTainer Late Summer Yearling Heifers, calved July 2022

Class 29 - MaineTainer Early Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May - June 2022

Class 30 - MaineTainer Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2022

Class 31 - MaineTainer Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2022

Class 26 - MaineTainer Winter Heifer Calves, calved November 2022



Placing Back # Reg. # Name DOB Sire Name Owner

 40184 544539 LWD LEXI 6/2/2023 SUGAR DADDY KIT PETTIGREW YUKON OK
 40185 546886 MISS FRISKA 5/25/2023 ZUES SUTTON STELZER OOLOGAH OK
 40186 545415 WJLC QUEENS MONEY L26K 5/21/2023 DADDYS MONEY 55Z MACI WEEMS EUSTACE TX
 40187 542416 FEU KATIE'S ANGEL 112L 5/17/2023 BBR FX MAY WE ALL 6D JAYCIE PERRIER BARTLESVILLE OK
 40188 546278 CHB MATILDA 5/10/2023 CHB POOLBOY HAYLE DOLCH ANADARKO OK
 40259 547716 HOLT MS COCO 10L 5/9/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F MAGGIE HOLT MINA SD
 40191 542850 CCMM SMILEY FACE 338L 5/3/2023 BM KNOCK KNOCK LARAMIE DUNCAN BONHAM TX
 40192 546815 JSBC MISS BANK L320 ET 5/3/2023 PVF MARVEL 9185 PARKER LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40193 546021 CFF MISS MARSHA 5/1/2023 DADDYS MONEY 55Z WYATT CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK

 40194 546465 COP MISS COLORADO 4/28/2023 DUEL ICON 802F COOPER ALDERKS CHANA IL
 40197 546026 PKL SWEET CAROLINE 836L 4/18/2023 W/C BET ON RED 481H OLIVIA JONES MCLOUD OK
 40198 543807 BRUT CHEVY 21L 4/16/2023 KREM BRUT BIG OAK 9G ANDREW RAY BROOKSVILLE KY
 40200 545669 DUNK FRANNY 305L ET 4/10/2023 MTN ML MVP 23E ET AUSTIN HUNKER BELLEVUE OH
 40201 544993 AGLE GOOD LADY 63 4/10/2023 GOOD AS IT GETS ET EMILY SCHELLENBERG KINGFISHER OK
 40205 542067 HKC VALENTINE HEARTS 4/6/2023 KBSC SIMPLIFY 22C HOLDEN CATHEY WARREN AR
 40206 545686 STECK WSCC LUCY D80 21L ET 4/3/2023 GOET DRIVING 80 JACE BLAESER CHIPPEWA FALLS WI
 40207 546816 MWBC KELLY 301L 4/2/2023 NMR MATERNAL MADE CADE SMITH GRAVETTE AR

 40209 545940 BCII MISS ME 12L ET 3/24/2023 GOET DRIVING 80 RHIATA BOUZIDEN WAYNOKA OK
 40480 543254 LRCC MISS VIPER 006L ET 3/20/2023 GOOD AS IT GETS ET BREK COLANTONIO MOSCOW KS
 40210 544448 JBOY TAMMY 317L ET 3/20/2023 TJSC END GAME 61G ET BROOKLYN MATLOCK ANADARKO OK
 40243 547159 KABG LAS MENTIRAS 291L ET 3/20/2023 PRIMETIME TURNER LONGACRE KELLYVILLE OK
 40211 544527 HFC PATCHES L23 3/18/2023 CAMPBELLCO GOOD MAGIC 08F CALEB MILLER WACO TX
 40212 543457 BKMT LIGHTS OUT 329L ET 3/16/2023 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 GRADY CARTER STRATFORD OK
 40479 546406 CLA LOVE BUG 395L 3/14/2023 GOOD AS IT GETS ET CARA CUMMINS HOLLIS OK
 40213 546209 GMG 40H END GAME 27L 3/13/2023 TJSC END GAME 61G ET CARLEE CLARK MULDROW OK
 40214 544158 RJC LADY KILLER 312L ET 3/12/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET AUBREY NEAL OSGOOD IN
 40216 546516 LDSC SASHA 5L ET 3/5/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

 40217 544153 RJC HEARTBREAKER 369L ET 2/25/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET HOUSTON FERREE SULLIVAN IN
 40218 542871 KBKC MISS OUTLAW FORCE 2/17/2023 FIRES OUTLAW 51H ET COURTNEY PROSSER CRESCENT OK
 40219 541720 BK LILLY LOVE 3407L 2/16/2023 KBSC DEION 84J LILLIAN CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK
 40221 542521 ECC MALIBU 311L 2/9/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET WYATT EBERSOLE KELLERTON IA
 40485 546303 JBSC MISS BANK 2L ET 2/8/2023 PVF MARVEL 9185 CINCH DOWLING SPRINGFIELD MO
 40222 542875 KBKC MISS DIXIE OUTLAW 2/4/2023 FIRES OUTLAW 51H ET LANDRY KIRKPATRICK POOLVILLE TX

Class 36 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved February 2023

Class 34 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2023

Class 35 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2023

MaineTainer Champion Junior Heifer Calf

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Open MaineTainer Female Show

Class 33 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved after May 1, 2023



 40224 546344 DUST MISS CURIOUSITY 5L ET 1/20/2023 NMR MATERNAL MADE BAILEY MALONE GENTRY AR
 40225 542910 DUST ISABELLA ET 1/20/2023 DUEL ICON 802F EMMA GRAFFT MIDDLETOWN OH
 40226 541482 DUST MISS SNOOKI 946L ET 1/19/2023 GCC WHIZARD 125W AIRI SUE ELLIOTT PECOS TX
 40228 543277 STECK LUCY MM 322L ET 1/10/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET LEIGHTON HACKETT SAUK RAPIDS MN
 40471 546718 CLA LAST SWING 010L 1/9/2023 DUEL AINT BLUFFIN 701E CHANCEE CLARK MULDROW OK

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf 2

 40229 540880 TFRK TEQUILA ROSE 108K ET 11/16/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET KYA RHODES ADA OK
 40230 540836 KMEM FANCY WYNNIE 166K 11/4/2022 CBW WYNNE IN DOUBT LYNNLEE SURLES DILLEY TX
 40231 541128 JUBILEE 11/3/2022 PEACE OF MIND 4G GILLIAN MATHESON LITHIA FL
 40232 541005 LNGE TSSC MOMMA'S ANGEL ET 11/1/2022 BOE EPIC KATE SHERRILL PAWNEE OK

 40234 539725 CMCC KASPAR 2024K 10/21/2022 BOE EPIC MADDISON GRIFFIN KIOWA OK
 40235 541051 BWEL MISS HOT ROD 59K 10/20/2022 GAMBLES HOT ROD ELLIE HERT LIBERTY HILL TX
 40236 541391 KSP KILARNEY'S BANK 2803K 10/20/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET JAKE MYERS SILOAM SPRINGS AR

40237 539732 CMCC KOFFEE TIME 2028K 10/3/2022 DADDYS MONEY 55Z BUCK CATTLE CO MADILL OK

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

 40477 542953 JABR KANDICE 247K 7/12/2022 DUEL ICON 802F HAYDEN DEEDS ENID OK
 40240 533932 RKK 142K 6/3/2022 DJ WYATT F828 TEAGAN DEYOE ULYSSES KS

MaineTainer Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

 40242 532028 GVF MISS SASHA 237K 4/26/2022 HETN NO WORRIES 138Z ALEXIS WRIGHT PHILIPPI WV
 40472 535613 RFR MISS CHILL 209K ET 4/22/2022 NMR MATERNAL MADE AVA THOMASON HARRISON AR
 40244 533300 BK KARAOKE KID 232K 4/10/2022 BOE EPIC MADDISON GRIFFIN KIOWA OK
 40245 533751 MFA DADDY'S GIRL 6K ET 4/3/2022 DADDYS MONEY 55Z ELLIE HERT LIBERTY HILL TX
 40246 533956 JST BHAD BHABIE 402K ET 4/2/2022 SILVEIRAS STYLE 9303 JENNA SETCHELL OTTAWA IL

 40247 535595 GLH JOSIE 281K 3/26/2022 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET GRACE RAHMANN UPLAND NE
 40248 536731 SIMN 213K 3/25/2022 BBR FX MAY WE ALL 6D BRENNA WILKINS BENNETT IA
 40249 536058 BMW FRYE LUCY 318K ET 3/18/2022 DUAL THREAT 305A MAX KREMPASKY SOUTH CHARLESTON OH
 40250 539526 BANKIN ON CRYSTAL 3/15/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET KIMBERLY HOLLAND TECUMSEH OK

Class 40 - MaineTainer Summer Yearling Heifers, calved June - July 2022

Class 41 - MaineTainer Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2022

Class 42 - MaineTainer Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2022

Class 38 - MaineTainer Winter Heifer Calves, calved November 2022

Class 39 - MaineTainer Fall Heifer Calves, calved October 2022

MaineTainer Champion Fall Heifer Calf

MaineTainer Champion Junior Heifer Calf 2

Class 37 - MaineTainer Spring Heifer Calves, calved January 2023



Class 43 - MaineTainer Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved January - February 2022

 40252 536482 LDSC STELLA 152K 2/25/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL
 40254 535459 GCC LAST LOOK 2403K ET 2/5/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KENNEDY LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40256 531423 KABG MAZY 275K ET 1/25/2022 CRLL PRIMETIME GREYSON BELCHER BLAKESBURG IA
 40257 536168 KABG KISMET 265K ET 1/10/2022 CRLL PRIMETIME GREYSON BELCHER BLAKESBURG IA

MaineTainer Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

MaineTainer Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Grand Champion Open MaineTainer Heifer

Reserve Grand Champion Open MaineTainer Heifer


	Friday January 5th
	2024 Cattlemen's Congress Maine-Anjou Friday Show Program (Maine Angus & MaineTainers) FINAL

